Portable air coolers

BCB 19

BCB 19

Cooling pad

Cooling pad

Air flow

Maximum air pressure
Maximum area

Power consumption
Power supply

Air exit

Fan type

Fan speed

Protection

Water consumption
Tank capacity

Sound level

Water input/drain
Dimensions air exit
Product size (I x w x h)
Box size (I x w x h)
Net/gross weight

Pallet

I MADE IN
ITALY

BCB controller

dm?
cm
m3/h
Pa

m2

V/Hz

I/h

dB(A)

inch

cm

pcs

154

TER

CLIMATE SOLUTIONS

Axial fan with optional ducting for cool air
Made of robust UV resistant plastic

Easy to move — functional wheels

Diffuser on top — upper exit

LCD remote control with 7.5m cable

Infrared remote control

12-speed fan, adjustable to create ideal climate
Long-life cooling pads

Automatic: self-cleaning, self-draining, self-drying when
the cooler is inactive

External filter included to protect against dust and dirt
from the environment

Prevention system against Legionella, algae, fungus, etc.
Ideal for well-ventilated spaces like party and event tents

Plug-and-play principle, connect water and enjoy cool
air

Ideal for rental purposes
Very low energy consumption

220
79x70x10
18,000
200
250
1.1
230/1ph/50
Top
Axial
12
IP44
10-15
250
66
Y2and 1
64 x 45
1100 x 1100 x 1850
1150 x 1150 x 2000
75/85
1

DANTHERM



