BCB 19





- Axial fan with optional ducting for cool air
- Made of robust UV resistant plastic
- Easy to move functional wheels
- Diffuser on top upper exit
- LCD remote control with 7.5m cable
- Infrared remote control
- 12-speed fan, adjustable to create ideal climate
- Long-life cooling pads
- Automatic: self-cleaning, self-draining, self-drying when the cooler is inactive
- External filter included to protect against dust and dirt from the environment
- Prevention system against Legionella, algae, fungus, etc.
- Ideal for well-ventilated spaces like party and event tents
- Plug-and-play principle, connect water and enjoy cool air
- Ideal for rental purposes
- Very low energy consumption

Specifications	Units	BCB 19
Cooling pad	dm³	220
Cooling pad	cm	79 x 70 x 10
Air flow	m³/h	18,000
Maximum air pressure	Pa	200
Maximum area	m^2	250
Power consumption	W	1.1
Power supply	V/Hz	230/1ph/50
Air exit		Тор
Fan type		Axial
Fan speed		12
Protection		IP44
Water consumption	l/h	10-15
Tank capacity	I	250
Sound level	dB(A)	66
Water input/drain	inch	½ and 1
Dimensions air exit	cm	64 x 45
Product size $(I \times w \times h)$	mm	1100 x 1100 x 1850
Box size $(I \times W \times h)$	mm	1150 x 1150 x 2000
Net/gross weight	kg	75/85
Pallet	pcs	1

